
 



Pos Qty Ref. no. Dim Benevnelse Description 
1 1 282-01 HÅNDTAKSBØYLE HANDLE
2 1 282-02  FOTBØYLE FOOT FRAME
3 1 282-03  UTLØSER RELEASER
4 2 282-04  SETEVANGE SEAT FRAME
5 1 282-05  HJULAKSELRAMME WHEELFRAME
6 1 282-06 Ø12x457 AKSEL AXLE
7 1 282-07  DISTANSERØR DISTANCE  PIPE
8 2 282-08  SIKKERHETSRING SECURITY RING
9 2 282-09 Ø18x55 LÅSETAPP LOCKING DEVICE

10 6 282-10 Ø8/1x28,5 RØRHYLSE PIPETUBE
11 1 282-11  SETETREKK COVER
12 2 282-12 Ø8/1x44,5 RØRHYLSE PIPETUBE
13 8 562-001850 M6 LÅSEMUTTER NUT
14 2 591-000192  PLASTINNSATS PLASTIC PLUG
15 2 590-000244  UNDERLAGSKIVE WASHER
16 2 581-003323  TRYKKFJÆR SPRING
17 2   591-000496 15x15 PLASTINNSATS PLASTIC PLUG
18 2 532-001831 Ø200 HJUL WHEEL
19 4 572-000488 Ø12/30 SKJERMSKIVE WASHER
20 2 566-001952 M6x6 SETTSKRUE SCREW
21 6 560-000271 M6x35 MASKINSKRUE SCREW
22 2 560-002397 M6x55 INNV. 6-KT.SKRUE SCREW
23 2 560-000275 M6x50 MASKINSKRUE SCREW
24 2   KLEMFAREMERKE CRUSH HAZARD
25 1   SERIE/CE-MERKE SERIAL NO./MARK ”CE”
26     
27     
28     
29     
30     
31     
32     
33     
34     
35     
36     
37     
38     
39     
40     
41     
42     
43     
44     
45     
46     
47     
48     
49     
50     
51     
52     
53     
54     
55     
56     
57     
58     
59     
60     

 
Rev.:00.:00 

 

 


